Shallow Flush Floor Trunking
Our access floor boxes are available for
shallow screed trunking.
The underside of the box must be set
lower into the floor to enable cables to
pass under the socket outlet plates whilst
maintaining lids to finish level with the
screed.

PPS275G/SFT/50
2 Compartment 50mm x 150mm
75mm deep trunking floor box
PPS375G/SFT/38
3 Compartment 38mm x 228mm
75mm deep trunking floor box
PPS375G/SFT/50
3 Compartment 50mm x 228mm
75mm deep trunking floor box
www.cmd-ltd.com 96
Shallow Flush Floor Trunking
Tee Junction Box Cross Junction Box Angle Junction Box Riser Bend (Back Entry)
Riser Bend End Cap
Code Description
2 Compartment - 38mm x 150mm
PXFTTKG2/38/150 Flush Trunking 38mm x 150mm x 2m
PXFTRB/2/38/150 Flush Trunking Riser Bend 38mm x 150mm
PXFTRB238/150BE Flush Riser Bend (Back Entry) 38mm x 150mm
PXFTCON2/38/150 Flush Connector 38mm x 150mm
PXFTEC/2/38/150 Flush End Cap 38mm x 150mm
PXFTJBA2/38/150 Flush Angle Junction Box 38mm x 150mm x 75mm
PXFTJBT2/38/150 Flush Tee Junction Box 38mm x 150mm x 75mm
PXFTJBX2/38/150 Flush Cross Junction Box 38mm x 150mm x 75mm
2 Compartment - 50mm x 150mm
PXFTTKG2/50/150 Flush Trunking 50mm x 150mm x 2m
PXFTRB/2/50/150 Flush Trunking Riser Bend 50mm x 150mm
PXFTRB250/150BE Flush Riser Bend (Back Entry) 50mm x 150mm
PXFTCON2/50/150 Flush Connector 50mm x 150mm
PXFTEC/2/50/150 Flush End Cap 50mm x 150mm
PXFTJBA2/50/150 Flush Angle Junction Box 50mm x 150mm x 75mm
PXFTJBT2/50/150 Flush Tee Junction Box 50mm x 150mm x 75mm
PXFTJBX2/50/150 Flush Cross Junction Box 50mm x 150mm x 75mm
3 Compartment - 38mm x 228mm
PXFTTKG3/38/228 Flush Trunking 38mm x 228mm x 2m
PXFTRB/3/38/228 Flush Trunking Riser Bend 38mm x 228mm
PXFTRB338/228BE Flush Riser Bend (Back Entry) 38mm x 228mm
PXFTCON3/38/228 Flush Connector 38mm x 228mm
PXFTEC/3/38/228 Flush End Cap  38mm x 228mm
PXFTJBA3/38/228 Flush Angle Junction Box 38mm x 228mm x 75mm
PXFTJBT3/38/228 Flush Tee Junction Box 38mm x 228mm x 75mm
PXFTJBX3/38/228 Flush Cross Junction Box 38mm x 228mm x 75mm
3 Compartment - 50mm x 228mm
PXFTTKG3/50/228 Flush Trunking 50mm x 228mm x 2m
PXFTRB/3/50/228 Flush Trunking Riser Bend 50mm x 228mm
PXFTRB350/228BE Flush Riser Bend (Back Entry) 50mm x 228mm
PXFTCON3/50/228 Flush Connector 50mm x 228mm
PXFTEC/3/50/228 Flush End Cap 50mm x 228mm
PXFTJBA3/50/228 Flush Angle Junction Box 50mm x 228mm x 75mm
PXFTJBT3/50/228 Flush Tee Junction Box 50mm x 228mm x 75mm
PXFTJBX3/50/228 Flush Cross Junction Box 50mm x 228mm x 75mm
97sales line: +44 (0)1709 829511
Access Floor Box
Our access floor boxes are available for flush floor
trunking and come complete as a ‘frame and lid’ with

accessory plates.
Cable retainer clips as
standard
2 compartment
floor boxes
www.cmd-ltd.com 98
Flush Floor Trunking
Riser Bend (Back Entry)
Riser Bend
End Cap
Trunking Components
Tee Junction Box
3 Compartment (360mm x 65mm)2 Compartment (235mm x 65mm)
Code Description
2 Compartment - 235mm x 65mm
PXFTTKG2/65/235 Flush Trunking 235mm x 65mm x 2m
PXFTRB/2/65/235 Flush Riser Bend 235mm x 65mm
PXFTRB265/235BE Flush Riser Bend (Back Entry) 360mm x 65mm
PXFTCON2/65/235 Flush Connector 235mm x 65mm
PXFTEC/2/65/235 Flush End Cap 235mm x 65mm
PXFTJB/2/65/235 Flush Tee Junction Box 235mm x 65mm x 75mm
3 Compartment - 360mm x 65mm
PXFTTKG3/65/360 Flush Trunking 360mm x 65mm x 2m
PXFTRB/3/65/360 Flush Riser Bend 360mm x 65mm
PXFTRB365/360BE Flush Riser Bend (Back Entry) 235mm x 65mm
PXFTCON3/65/360 Flush Connector 360mm x 65mm
PXFTEC/3/65/360 Flush End Cap 360mm x 65mm
PXFTJB/3/65/360 Flush Tee Junction Box 360mm x 65mm x 75mm
Connector Plate
99sales line: +44 (0)1709 829511
Buried Underfloor Trunking
Our buried underfloor trunking is designed for placing on the constructional concrete slab, to be completely

individual hinged cable outlets coloured dark grey.
The lid is reinforced by a 3mm steel plate. Carpet
recess is 6.5mm.
This box is really a 4 compartment style with a
double width compartment for Power. Utilise the
4 compartment accessory plates i.e. you can fit
two plates in the power side and one plate each
in the other two compartments.
Tee Junction Box
Code Description
PPS99275G/FT/25 2 compartment 75mm deep floorbox to suit 150mm x 25mm trunking
PPS99275G/FT/50 2 compartment 75mm deep floorbox to suit 150mm x 50mm trunking
PPS99375G/FT/25 3 compartment 75mm deep floorbox to suit 225mm x 25mm trunking
PPS99375G/FT/50 3 compartment 75mm deep floorbox to suit 225mm x 50mm trunking
Code Description
PXFTJB/2/25/GS Buried Junction Box 150mm x 25mm
PXFTJB/2/50 Buried Junction Box 150mm x 50mm
PXFTJB/3/25 Buried Junction Box 225mm x 25mm
PXFTJB/3/50/75 Buried Junction Box 225mm x 50mm
Access floor box
www.cmd-ltd.com 100
Buried Underfloor Trunking
Trunking Components
Flat Bend
Riser Bend
Riser Bend (Back Entry)
End Cap
Connector Plate
2 Compartment Trunking (150mm x 50mm) 3 Compartment Trunking (225mm x 50mm)
Code Description
3 Compartment - 225mm x 50mm
PXFTTKG/3/50 Buried Trunking 225mm x 50mm x 2m
PXFTRB/3/50 Buried Riser Bend 225mm x 50mm
PXFTSU/3/50/100 Buried Step Down 225mm x 50mm
PXFTCONN/3/50 Buried Connector Plate 225mm x 50mm
PXFTRB/3/50/BE Buried Riser Bend (Back Entry) 225mm x 50mm
PXFTEC/3/50 Buried End Cap 225mm x 50mm
PXFTFB/3/50 Buried Flat Bend 225mm x 50mm
 3 Compartment - 225mm x 25mm
PXFTTKG/3/25 Buried Trunking 225mm x 25mm x 2m
PXFTRB/3/25 Buried Riser Bend 225mm x 25mm
PXFTCONN/3/25 Buried Connector Plate 225mm x 25mm
PXFTRB/3/25/BE Buried Riser Bend (Back Entry) 225mm x 25mm
PXFTEC/3/25 Buried End Cap 225mm x 25mm
PXFTFB/3/25 Buried Flat Bend 225mm x 25mm
2 Compartment - 150mm x 50mm
PXFTTKG2/150/50 Buried Trunking 150mm x 50mm x 2m
PXFTRB/2/150/50 Buried Riser Bend 150mm x 50mm
PXFTCON2/150/50 Buried Connector Plate 150mm x 50mm
PXFTRB250/150BE Buried Riser Bend (Back Entry) 150mm x 50mm
PXFTEC/2/50 Buried End Cap 150mm x 50mm
PXFTFB/2/50 Buried Flat Bend 150mm x 50mm
2 Compartment - 150mm x 25mm
PXFTTKG2/150/25 Buried Trunking 150mm x 25mm x 2m
PXFTRB/2/150/25 Buried Riser Bend 150mm x 25mm
PXFTCON2/150/25 Buried Connector Plate 150mm x 25mm
PXFTRB250/150BE Buried Riser Bend (Back Entry) 150mm x 25mm
PXFTEC/2/25 Buried End Cap 150mm x 25mm
PXFTFB/2/25 Buried Flat Bend 150mm x 25mm
101sales line: +44 (0)1709 829511